BOARD LETTER APPROVAL LOG

BOARD LETTER TITLE:

GENERAL SERVICES - APPROVAL IN PRINCIPLE TO LEASE SPACE FOR SAN
DIEGO LAW ENFORCEMENT COORDINATION CENTER (DISTRICT: 2)

ATTACHMENTS: N/A

oriGiNaTING DEPT: | Department of General Services

Approval Signature
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Briai Albright (Oct 7, 2024 12:51 PDT)
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Frank R. Motley (Oct 7, 2024 13406 PDT)
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AndTew Strong (Oct 7, 2024 15:29 PDT)

Inna Zazulevskaya

E-signed 2024-10-07 02:58PM PDT
Inna.Zazulevskaya@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Toroshinia Kennedy

E-signed 2024-10-07 03:06PM PDT
Toroshinia.Kennedy@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Brian Albright

E-signed 2024-10-07 12:51PM PDT
Brian.Albright@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Brian Hagerty

E-signed 2024-10-07 12:59PM PDT
Brian.Hagerty@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Marko Medved

E-signed 2024-10-07 05:26PM PDT
Marko.Medved@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Frank R. Motley
E-signed 2024-10-07 01:06PM PDT
frank.motley@sdsheriff.org

Andrew Strong

E-signed 2024-10-07 03:29PM PDT
andrew.strong@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY




